BELLARMINE ICE HOCKEY September 15, 2023
Practice Schedule 2023-24

VARSITY
DAY I DATE I TIME I RINK DAY DATE TIME RINK COMMENTS
Tuesday 9/5/2023 5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 9/5/2023 5:00-6:00pm Black Roster Evaluation
Thursday 9/7/2023 5:00-6:00pm Sharks Thursday 9/7/2023 5:00-6:00pm Sharks Roster Evaluation
Frida 9/8/2023 9:00pm Tahoe Frida 9/8/2023 9:00pm Tahoe Lake Tahoe Camp
Saturday 9/9/2023 9:00am Tahoe Saturday 9/9/2023 9:00am Tahoe Lake Tahoe Camp
Saturday 9/9/2023 4:00pm Tahoe Saturday 9/9/2023 4:00pm Tahoe Lake Tahoe Camp
Sunday 9/10/2023 9:00am Tahoe Sunday 9/10/2023 9:00am Tahoe Lake Tahoe Camp
Tuesday 9/12/2023 5:00-6:00pm Black V practice only
Thursday 9/14/2023 5:15-6:15pm Orange V practice only
Wednesday 9/20/2023 6:30-7:30am Black
Thursday 9/21/2023 6:30-7:30am Black
Tuesday 9/26/2023 |5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 9/26/2023 |3:45-4:45pm Black Practice Starts
Wednesday 9/27/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 9/28/2023 |5:00-6:00pm Sharks Practice Starts
Tuesday 10/3/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 10/3/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 10/4/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 10/5/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 10/10/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 10/10/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 11/11/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 10/12/2023 |[5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 10/17/2023 |[5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 10/17/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 11/18/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 10/19/2023 ([5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 10/24/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 10/24/2023 |(3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 10/25/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 10/26/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 10/31/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 10/31/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 11/1/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 11/2/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 11/7/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 11/7/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 11/8/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 11/9/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 11/14/2023 |[5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 11/14/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 11/15/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 11/16/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
THANKSGIVING WEEK [No skaTE |
Tuesday 11/28/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 11/28/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black |TEAMS PHOTO DAY |
Wednesday 11/29/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 11/30/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 12/5/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 12/5/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 12/6/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 12/7/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 12/12/2023 |[5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 12/12/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 12/13/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 12/14/2023 |[5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 12/19/2023 ([5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 12/19/2023 (3:45-4:45pm Black FINALS SKATE ON
Wednesday 12/20/2023 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 12/21/2023 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks FINALS SKATE ON
CHRISTMAS BREAK NO SKATE
Tuesday 1/9/2024 5:00-6:00pm Black Tuesday 1/9/2024 3:45-4:45pm Black
Wednesday 1/10/2024 |6:30-7:30am Black Thursday 1/11/2024 [5:00-6:00pm Sharks
Tuesday 1/16/2024 Tuesday 1/16/2024
Wednesday 1/17/2024 Thursday 1/18/2024
Tuesday 1/23/2024 Tuesday 1/23/2024
Wednesday 1/24/2024 Thursday 1/25/2024
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BELLARMINE ICE HOCKEY
Practice Schedule 2023-24

September 15, 2023

VARSITY 1\
DAY DATE TIME RINK DAY DATE TIME RINK COMMENTS

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Tuesday 1/30/2024

Wednesday 1/31/2024 Thursday 2/1/2024

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Tuesday 2/6/2024

Wednesday 2/7/2024 Thursday 2/8/2024

Tuesday 2/13/2024 Tuesday 2/13/2024

Wednesday 2/14/2024 Thursday 2/15/2024

Tuesday 2/20/2024 Tuesday 2/20/2024 Winter Break SKATE ON
Wednesday 2/21/2024 Thursday 2/22/2024 Winter Break SKATE ON
Tuesday 2/27/2024 Tuesday 2/27/2024

Wednesday 2/28/2024 Thursday 2/29/2024
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